
MIXED RELAY 2X2 CERVIA
Gara Mixed Relay

Data domenica 13 ottobre 2019

Classifica generale

Pos. Team TempoPett. Cat.Cod.Soc Swim T1 Bike T2 Run

01:11:551
11

A.S.MINERVA ROMA
TAMBURRI ALESSANDRA
CATTABRIGA VALERIO
ARPINELLI COSTANZA

12
13

S1
S1
JU

00:18:36
00:16:52
00:19:10

84

AZZANO NICOLA 14 S1 00:17:19

00:04:19
00:03:59
00:04:33
00:03:56

00:00:29
00:00:22
00:00:21
00:00:21

00:08:12 00:00:28 00:05:10
00:04:41
00:05:17
00:04:44

00:07:25
00:08:31
00:07:53

00:00:26
00:00:29
00:00:26

01:12:002
41

TTR
RIGHETTI ALESSIA
STRADA NICOLO'
MERCATELLI ASIA

42
43

YB
JU
JU

00:18:48
00:16:45
00:19:18

1748

CROCIANI ALESSIO 44 JU 00:17:11

00:04:20
00:03:54
00:04:25
00:03:50

00:00:23
00:00:22
00:00:23
00:00:21

00:08:18 00:00:31 00:05:16
00:04:45
00:05:28
00:04:47

00:07:20
00:08:32
00:07:47

00:00:26
00:00:31
00:00:28

01:12:343
21

THE HURRICANE S.S.D.
MARCON ELISA
ZAMO' FEDERICO
SPIMI SHARON

22
23

S2
S1
S1

00:18:57
00:17:28
00:18:46

2050

RAGAZZO NICOLO' 24 S1 00:17:25

00:04:23
00:04:08
00:04:15
00:03:52

00:00:20
00:00:23
00:00:23
00:00:19

00:08:20 00:00:28 00:05:27
00:04:49
00:05:24
00:04:59

00:07:42
00:08:10
00:07:54

00:00:27
00:00:36
00:00:23

01:13:044
51

A.S.MINERVA ROMA
GRECO MYRAL
DE ANGELIS ALESSANDRO
TERRINONI ELISA

52
53

YB
JU
JU

00:18:36
00:17:05
00:19:44

84

CATTABRIGA FILIPPO 54 JU 00:17:40

00:04:16
00:04:06
00:04:23
00:04:01

00:00:21
00:00:21
00:00:23
00:00:20

00:08:24 00:00:27 00:05:09
00:12:39
00:05:45
00:04:55

00:07:21
00:08:47
00:07:56

00:00:00
00:00:29
00:00:29

01:13:495
71

RASCHIANI TRI PAVESE
BONACINA CARLOTTA
PREVITALI THOMAS FRANCESCO
LOCATELLI MATILDE

72
73

S1
S1
YB

00:18:47
00:17:28
00:20:10

1317

SARZILLA MICHELE 74 S3 00:17:25

00:04:22
00:03:55
00:04:40
00:04:04

00:00:20
00:00:24
00:00:22
00:00:21

00:08:20 00:00:28 00:05:18
00:04:40
00:06:05
00:04:50

00:08:05
00:08:36
00:07:44

00:00:26
00:00:29
00:00:29

01:13:586
31

T.D. RIMINI
PARODI FEDERICA
CASADEI DANIEL
PAPAIS SARA

32
33

S1
YB
S2

00:18:30
00:17:46
00:19:20

1238

CAMPORESI MATTIA 34 S3 00:18:23

00:04:15
00:03:56
00:04:33
00:04:38

00:00:20
00:00:20
00:00:22
00:00:23

00:08:25 00:00:28 00:05:04
00:05:17
00:05:16
00:05:08

00:07:37
00:08:40
00:07:48

00:00:38
00:00:31
00:00:29

01:14:507
81

PIANETA ACQUA
SACCHI PAOLA
SACCHI FRANCESCO
PRESTIA ANGELICA

82
83

YB
JU
YB

00:19:04
00:17:38
00:18:52

1590

FAVERSANI MARCO 84 JU 00:19:17

00:04:19
00:04:09
00:04:25
00:04:18

00:00:25
00:00:20
00:00:20
00:00:24

00:08:16 00:00:32 00:05:33
00:05:04
00:05:16
00:06:00

00:07:38
00:08:24
00:08:07

00:00:29
00:00:28
00:00:30

01:16:328
91

A.S.MINERVA ROMA
BARBESINO BIANCA
PERRI MATTEO CARLO
CICCHETTI VIRGINIA

92
93

JU
JU
YB

00:19:04
00:18:19
00:20:18

84

SCHIAVINO ENRICO 94 S2 00:18:52

00:04:16
00:04:10
00:05:11
00:04:19

00:00:22
00:00:21
00:00:19
00:00:23

00:08:23 00:00:30 00:05:36
00:04:52
00:05:26
00:05:24

00:08:25
00:08:54
00:08:16

00:00:32
00:00:30
00:00:31

01:16:569
121

RASCHIANI TRI PAVESE
CANTU' GIORGIA
BONACINA MICHELE
FIORINI SIMONA

122
123

JU
S1
S1

00:20:37
00:17:50
00:20:38

1317

NICOLARDI FRANCESCO FLORIANO 124 S2 00:17:53

00:04:49
00:03:56
00:04:57
00:04:14

00:00:21
00:00:20
00:00:22
00:00:24

00:09:09 00:00:29 00:05:50
00:04:58
00:05:58
00:05:12

00:08:04
00:08:53
00:07:33

00:00:33
00:00:30
00:00:30

01:16:5810
61

MAGMA TEAM
VENTURA CRISTINA
LIMOLI ANTONIO
SANTONOCITO NICOLETTA

62
63

S1
S1
S1

00:20:28
00:17:51
00:20:46

2109

GRIMALDI GABRIELE 64 S1 00:17:56

00:04:26
00:04:12
00:04:57
00:04:15

00:00:21
00:00:22
00:00:26
00:00:23

00:09:00 00:00:37 00:06:05
00:05:15
00:05:53
00:05:11

00:07:32
00:08:59
00:07:32

00:00:32
00:00:32
00:00:36

01:17:4411
131

T.D. RIMINI
SCHANUNG LISA
ARLOTTI MATTEO
SOLDATI LIVIA MARIA

132
133

S2
S1
S1

00:18:36
00:18:29
00:21:34

1238

RIDOLFI RICCARDO 134 S2 00:19:05

00:04:21
00:04:30
00:05:21
00:04:49

00:00:21
00:08:35
00:00:26
00:00:24

00:08:18 00:00:28 00:05:11
00:05:24
00:06:23
00:05:22

00:00:00
00:08:57
00:08:01

00:00:32
00:00:30
00:00:31
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Classifica generale

Pos. Team TempoPett. Cat.Cod.Soc Swim T1 Bike T2 Run

01:17:5312
111

CUS PROPATRIA MILANO
BERANGER ARIANNA
BERANGER ALESSANDRO
SCHIANCHI FEDERICA

112
113

S1
S2
S1

00:21:08
00:18:01
00:21:01

1180

PATANE' VALERIO 114 S2 00:17:43

00:04:48
00:04:02
00:04:48
00:04:12

00:00:25
00:00:25
00:00:26
00:00:21

00:09:07 00:00:28 00:06:22
00:05:13
00:06:03
00:04:50

00:07:53
00:09:17
00:07:53

00:00:30
00:00:29
00:00:29

01:18:1013
101

A.S.MINERVA ROMA
TIBERTI ANNALISA
IORIO MATTIA
CATERINI FULVIA

102
103

YB
S1
S1

00:19:49
00:18:31
00:21:03

84

TORTOROLO ROCCO 104 JU 00:18:49

00:04:24
00:04:15
00:04:49
00:04:20

00:00:21
00:00:20
00:00:25
00:00:20

00:08:17 00:00:30 00:06:18
00:05:12
00:06:08
00:05:25

00:08:14
00:09:05
00:08:17

00:00:31
00:00:37
00:00:28

01:21:4314
141

RASCHIANI TRI PAVESE
CARLINI ELISA
CHIARELLI DANIELE
VALENTI ARIANNA

142
143

YB
JU
S2

00:21:34
00:18:40
00:22:44

1317

ZONTINI MATTIA 144 S2 00:18:47

00:04:54
00:04:25
00:05:49
00:04:35

00:00:24
00:00:20
00:00:34
00:00:23

00:09:17 00:00:30 00:06:30
00:05:11
00:05:50
00:05:21

00:08:16
00:09:54
00:08:01

00:00:30
00:00:38
00:00:28
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